Specifications are subject to change without notice.� © 2022 Mitsubishi Electric Trane HVAC US LLC. All rights reserved.
Job Name:
System Reference: Date:
GENERAL FEATURES
•	 Modern, sleek design
•	 For use with MXZ multi-zone units only
•	 Multiple control options available:
	○ Back-lit screen handheld remote controller (provided with unit)

Touch MA Controller†   PAR-CT01MAU-SB
Wireless Remote Controller kumo touch™ RedLINK™ Wireless Controller   MHK2
Condensate
Blue Diamond (Advanced) Mini Condensate Pump w/ Reservoir & Sensor (208/230V) [recommended]   X87-721
Blue Diamond (MicroBlue) Mini Condensate Pump (110/208/230V) up to 18,000 BTU/H   X86-003
Blue Diamond Alarm Extension  Cable — 6.5 Ft.   C13-192
Blue Diamond MultiTank — collection tank for use with multiple pumps   C21-014
Blue Diamond Sensor Extension Cable — 15 Ft.   C13-103
Drain Pan Level Sensor/Control   SS610E
Refco Condensate Pump (100-240 VAC) up to 120,000 BTU/H   COMBI
Refco Condensate Pump (100-240 VAC) up to 120,000 BTU/H   GOBI-II
Sauermann Condensate Pump   SI30-230
Disconnect Switch (30A/600V/UL) [fits 2” X 4” utility box] - White   TAZ-MS303W
Drain Hose Flexible Mini-Split Drain Hose   DRX-16
Lineset
100’ x 1/4” x 100’ / 1/2” Lineset (Twin-Tube Insulation)   MLS141212T-100
15’ x 1/4” x 15’ / 1/2” Lineset (Twin-Tube Insulation)   MLS141212T-15
30’ x 1/4” x 30’ / 1/2” Lineset (Twin-Tube Insulation)   MLS141212T-30
50’ x 1/4” x 50’ / 1/2” Lineset (Twin-Tube Insulation)   MLS141212T-50
65’ x 1/4” x 65’ / 1/2” Lineset (Twin-Tube Insulation)   MLS141212T-65
Soft Dry Cloth Soft Dry Cloth   MAC-1001CL-E
NOTES:
†Requires MAC-334IF-E
• M-Series  EZ FIT® Recessed Ceiling Cassette, Floor-mount  and Wall-mount